Box No.

7

NATIoNAL
MARINE ENGINEERS
Beneficial Association
Local #38 (Seattle)
Acc. No. 512
CONTAINER LIST

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE

A-Mac

MEBA National - MEBA Local #38
(MEBA Local #38, Seattle Ca. 1920-44)

MEBA Local #40 - MEBA Local #97

MEBA Local #97 - Z
(MEBA Local #97, San Fransisco ca. 1939-42,46)

JOURNALS and NOTEBOOKS

Attendance Record
Crew Records - Engineers
Financial Records (7)

Libel Suit Appeal-Blake, Secretary National Ass. vs.

Trainer, Secretary Local #33
Marine Engineers Blue Book Local #38
Membership Records, Local #38
Picket Book (Strike Picketing)
Trustees Records (Minutes)
Unemployed Register and Picket Book

MINUTES

Joint Negoiating Committee of Allied Unions
Licensed Personnel Board

Labor Unions Relief Council

MEBA Conferences-Atlantic andGulf Coasts (2)
MEBA Conferences-Pacific Coast (5)

Maritime (Marine) Federation of the Pacific Coast (7)

Maritime Federation of the Pacific Coast Council #1
(Washington District Council) (3)

National Convention - MEBA

National Maritime Labor Council

Seattle Industrial Labor (2)

Steamship Owners Association of the Pacific Coast
- Conference

Miscellaneous

Legislation-Relating to Maritime Affairs
Gulf Assessment Tax, on Unions

CONVENTIONS and MEETINGS - Proceedings

Date

ca. 1926-42

ca. 1931-42

ca. 1933-42

ca. 1926-42

~

ca. 1935-42

ca. 1940
ca.1914,17,21-46
1944

1903

1942-44

ca. 1936
ca.1920-34,42
ca. 1938-42

1936-39
1935-37

1938

1936
1935-37,41-42
1935-38
1935-37

1936
1936
1937-39
1936-37

1937-38,41
1925-35-39,41,43
1937



Box No.
7 Commemoration Ceremony for the 150th Anniversary of
the First Congress of U.S. under the Constitution
National MEBA Conventions - 51st, 68th, 69th, 71st (14)
National ‘MEBA Meeting of Business Managers and Delegates
of Subordinate Associations (9)
HEARING
National Industrial Recovery Administraiton-Hearing on
Codes of Fair Practices andCompetition,The Shipping
Industry
PAMPHLETS
INTERQFFICE MATERIAL, SUBJECT FILES
Charges Against Members
Ferry Ballot
Inland Boatmen's Union Ballot
Life Boat Information
Lists - Miscellaneous
McGrady's Speech
Nominations (2)
Petitions
Point Ancha Data
Selected Service Data - Draft Deferment
Wreck Benefits
8 ARBITRATION, AGREEMENTS and STRIKE CORRESPONDENCE
9 AGREEMENTS, REPORTS, CONSTITUTION (By Laws and Amend-
ments), LEGAL MATERIALS, RESOLUTIONS
10 APPLICATIONS - (For Membership and Withdrawal and

TECHNICAL MATERIALS - (Drawings and Printed Matter)

Date

1939

1926,44-47
1946

1933

1926,33-38,41
45-46

1935
1941
1941

1933,46

1935

1938,40

1935

1935

1940-41
1036-37,40
ca.1921,34-40,
45-46

ca.1919,20,28,
30-44,48,55

ca.1927-47
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