NATIONAL MARINE ENGINEERS Beneficial Association Local #38 (Seattle) Acc. No. 512 CONTAINER LIST

•

Box No.		Date
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	
1	A-Mac	ca. 1926-42
2	MEBA National - MEBA Local #38 (MEBA Local #38, Seattle Ca. 1920-44)	ca. 1931-42
3	MEBA Local #40 - MEBA Local #97	ca. 1933-42
4	MEBA Local #97 - Z (MEBA Local #97, San Fransisco ca. 1939-42,46)	ca. 1926-42
	JOURNALS and NOTEBOOKS	,
5	Attendance Record	ca. 1935-42
	Crew Records - Engineers	ca. 1940
Ŷ	Financial Records (7)	ca.1914,17,21-46
	Libel Suit Appeal-Blake, Secretary National Ass. vs. Trainer, Secretary Local #33	1944
·	Marine Engineers Blue Book Local #38	1903
	Membership Records, Local #38	1942-44
	Picket Book (Strike Picketing)	ca. 1936
	Trustees Records (Minutes)	ca.1920-34,42
	Unemployed Register and Picket Book	ca. 1938-42
	MINUTES	
6	Joint Negoliating Committee of Allied Unions	1936-39
	Licensed Personnel Board	1935-37
	Labor Unions Relief Council	1938
	MEBA Conferences-Atlantic andGulf Coasts (2)	1936
	MEBA Conferences-Pacific Coast (5)	1935-37,41-42
	Maritime (Marine) Federation of the Pacific Coast (7)	1935-38
	Maritime Federation of the Pacific Coast Council #1 (Washington District Council) (3)	1935-37
	National Convention - MEBA	1936
	National Maritime Labor Council	1936
	Seattle Industrial Labor (2)	1937-39
	Steamship Owners Association of the Pacific Coast	1936-37
	- Conference	
	Miscellaneous	1937-38,41
	Legislation-Relating to Maritime Affairs	1925-35-39,41,43
_	Gulf Assessment Tax, on Unions	1937

CONVENTIONS and MEETINGS - Proceedings

7

p. +

.

.

Box No.		Date
7	Commemoration Ceremony for the 150th Anniversary of the First Congress of U.S. under the Constitution	1939
	National MEBA Conventions - 51st, 68th, 69th, 71st (14) National MEBA Meeting of Business Managers and Delegates of Subordinate Associations (9)	1926,44-47 1946
	HEARING	* *
	National Industrial Recovery Administraiton-Hearing on Codes of Fair Practices andCompetition,The Shipping Industry	1933
	PAMPHLETS	1926,33-38,41
		45-46
	INTEROFFICE MATERIAL, SUBJECT FILES	1075
	Charges Against Members	1935
	Ferry Ballot	1941
	Inland Boatmen's Union Ballot	1941
	Life Boat Information	1077 16
	Lists - Miscellaneous	1933,46
	McGrady's Speech	1935
	Nominations (2)	1938,40
	Petitions	1935
	Point Ancha Data	1935
	Selected Service Data - Draft Deferment	1940-41
	Wreck Benefits	1036-37,40
8	ARBITRATION, AGREEMENTS and STRIKE CORRESPONDENCE	ca.1921,34-40,
		45-46
9	AGREEMENTS, REPORTS, CONSTITUTION (By Laws and Amend-	ca.1919,20,28,
	ments), LEGAL MATERIALS, RESOLUTIONS	30-44,48,55
10	APPLICATIONS - (For Membership and Withdrawal and TECHNICAL MATERIALS - (Drawings and Printed Matter)	ca.1927-47